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21Â° ROMA INPS (0402022A)
ROMA - 21-04-2004 - 25-04-2004

Torneo 21Â° ROMA INPS 0402022A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 21-04-2004 - 25-04-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 44

Sito Internet
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21Â° ROMA INPS (0402022A)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 CM Antonelli Fabrizio       ITA LAZ RM 1967 0 0 1945 M 105402

24 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1610 0 0 1935 M 107564

1 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1619 0 0 1934 M 100233

3 1N Bruno Fabrizio           ITA LAZ RM 1970 0 0 1961 M 100783

40 2N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1718 0 0 1982 M 117827

37 1N Coglitore Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 1907 0 0 1957 M 114995

10 1N Convertito Vincenzo      ITA LAZ RM 1841 0 0 1961 M 104508

19 FM Corvi Marco              ITA LAZ RM 2313 0 0 1968 M 801895 106054

17 2N D'Amico Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 1607 0 0 1938 M 105419

4 CM De Blasio Alessandro     ITA LAZ RM 2099 0 0 1972 M 812188 100817

30 1N De Marco Francesco       ITA CAL CS 1959 0 0 1956 M 109968

8 CM Di Martino Antonio       ITA ABR TE 2028 0 0 1947 M 810819 103988

11 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

36 CM Ferraguto Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2126 0 0 1962 M 814750 114991

15 1N Ferri Giovanni           ITA LAZ RM 1696 0 0 1935 M 105412

16 CM Galdelli Fabiano         ITA LAZ RM 2004 0 0 1957 M 814652 105415

7 CM Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2149 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

12 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2243 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

6 CM Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1990 0 0 1972 M 816426 100950

26 CM Manzanilla Rufino        ITA LAZ RM 1978 0 0 1956 M 808784 108897

33 CM Marino Danilo            ITA LAZ RM 1942 0 0 1964 M 113912

35 1N Marotta Michele          ITA LAZ RM 1829 0 0 1974 M 114990

29 CM Marta Daniele            ITA LAZ RM 2130 0 0 1975 M 808628 109850

13 M Marzano Carlo            ITA LAZ RM 2262 0 0 1964 M 802980 105398

44 CM Mastroddi Emiliano       ITA LOM MI 2015 0 0 1976 M 808482 122316

28 3N Mastroddi Giuseppe       ITA LAZ RM 1534 0 0 1946 M 108925

41 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1619 0 0 1940 M 119335

43 1N Nucci Luciano            ITA LAZ RM 1805 0 0 1953 M 121482

9 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1993 0 0 1988 F 815110 104277

39 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1973 M 117091

34 1N Primiterra Giancarlo     ITA LAZ RM 1857 0 0 1959 M 114159

21 Quimi Marco                     PER 2239 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

5 1N Renzi Marco              ITA LAZ RM 1961 0 0 1971 M 100948

27 1N Rocchetti Marco          ITA LAZ RM 1829 0 0 1968 M 108903

18 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA UMB PG 1781 0 0 1964 M 105429

22 CM Scacco Mauro             ITA LAZ RM 2058 0 0 1957 M 805076 107283

25 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 2024 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

2 CM Simeoni Matteo           ITA LAZ RM 2026 0 0 1961 M 807753 100461

20 2N Sindoni Antonio          ITA LAZ LT 1708 0 0 1983 M 107231

42 CM Tavani Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 2009 0 0 1955 M 816647 120423

31 CM Tomini Marco             ITA LAZ RM 2073 0 0 1967 M 816663 110367

32 CM Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2097 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

23 CM Verrascina Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2051 0 0 1960 M 804770 107288

38 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1846 0 0 1961 M 116467
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 CM Antonelli Fabrizio       ITA 1967 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1945 M 105402

24 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1935 M 107564

1 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1934 M 100233

3 1N Bruno Fabrizio           ITA 1970 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1961 M 100783

40 2N Cioce Enrico             ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1982 M 117827

37 1N Coglitore Roberto        ITA 1907 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 114995

10 1N Convertito Vincenzo      ITA 1841 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1961 M 104508

17 2N D'Amico Salvatore        ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1938 M 105419

30 1N De Marco Francesco       ITA 1959 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1956 M 109968

15 1N Ferri Giovanni           ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1935 M 105412

33 CM Marino Danilo            ITA 1942 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 113912

35 1N Marotta Michele          ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1974 M 114990

28 3N Mastroddi Giuseppe       ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1946 M 108925

41 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1940 M 119335

43 1N Nucci Luciano            ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1953 M 121482

39 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1973 M 117091

34 1N Primiterra Giancarlo     ITA 1857 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 114159

5 1N Renzi Marco              ITA 1961 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1971 M 100948

27 1N Rocchetti Marco          ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 108903

18 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1964 M 105429

20 2N Sindoni Antonio          ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1983 M 107231

38 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 116467
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